[JOIV] Journal Registration

External

Inbox



Hidra Amnur <joivtekinfo@gmail.com> 22 Aug 2018, 11:39

to me

Dahlan Abdullah

You have now been registered as a user with JOIV: International Journal on Informatics Visualization. We have included your username and password in this email, which are needed for all work with this journal through its website. At any point, you can ask to be removed from the journal's list of users by contacting me.

Username: dahlan Password: *******

Thank you, Hidra Amnur

International Journal on Informatics Visualization http://joiv.org/index.php/joiv

[JOIV] Submission Acknowledgement

External

Inbox



Rahmat Hidayat joiv@pnp.ac.id via joiv.org Wed, 10 Aug 2020, 14:55

to me

Dahlan Abdullah:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Hesitant Fuzzy-Stochastic Data Envelopment Analysis (HF-SDEA) Model for Benchmarking "to JOIV: International Journal on Informatics Visualization. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://joiv.org/index.php/joiv/author/submission Username: dahlan

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

In addition, due to the rising costs of academic publications, starting 2021, publication fees shall be implemented to all accepted papers. For more details, please email to joiv [at] pnp.ac.id. This journal charges the following author fees (Article Publication Fee):

- Indonesian authors: 3.500.000 IDR per article
- International authors: 280 USD per article

This fee includes:

- DOI registration for each paper
- Checking the article similarity by turnitin
- English proofreading

For hardcopy, the fee (excluding postage and handling cost) is 500.000 IDR per issue.

If the manuscript is accepted for publication, you will be asked to pay an Article Publication Fee to cover publications costs. This charge is for the first 10 pages, and if any published manuscript over 10 pages will incur extra charges 50 USD per page.

Best regards,

Rahmat Hidayat

JOIV: International Journal on Informatics Visualization

http://joiv.org/index.php/joiv



Rahmat Hidayat joiv@pnp.ac.id via joiv.org Wed, 10 Aug 2020, 15:03

to me

Dahlan Abdullah:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Hesitant Fuzzy-Stochastic Data Envelopment Analysis (HF-SDEA) Model for Benchmarking" to JOIV: International Journal on Informatics Visualization. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://joiv.org/index.php/joiv/author/submission

Alde Alanda aldealanda@gmail.com via joiv.org Mon, 15 Aug 2020, 21:30

to me

Dahlan Abdullah:

An initial review of "Hesitant Fuzzy-Stochastic Data Envelopment Analysis (HF-SDEA) Model for Benchmarking" has made it clear that this submission does not fit. Please follow JOIV template

Alde Alanda (Scopus ID: 57203718850); Politeknik Negeri Padang, Sumatera Barat Phone 81267775707
Fax 81267775707
aldealanda@gmail.com
Alde Alanda

[JOIV] Accepted Submission

External

Inbox



Rahmat Hidayat < joiv@pnp.ac.id > Sun, 11 Dec 2020, 18:00

to me

1	Dai	h]	lan	Δ	hd	ու	10	ah	•
П	111		1411	$\overline{}$			16	111	١.

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal on Informatics Visualization, "Hesitant Fuzzy-Stochastic Data Envelopment Analysis (HF-SDEA) Model for Benchmarking".

Our decision is to: Accepted Submission

As a result of the review and revisions, we are pleased to inform you that your paper has met our requirements. We will proceed to the final editing process.

Kind regards

International Journal on Informatics Visualization http://joiv.org/index.php/joiv/index